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INSTITUE ACADEMIC CALENDER ODD SEMESTER A.Y. 2023 - 24

First Year Second Year Third Year Final Year

Activity B. Pharm B. Pharm B. Pharm B. Pharm

Sem — | Sem — 111 Sem -V Sem - VII

Com”gg‘ggge”t of 20/08/2023 18/09/2023 17/08/2023 17/08/2023

First Periodic Test

3-9/11/2023

3-9/11/2023

16-20/10/2023

16-20/10/2023

Second Periodic
Test

18-22/12/2023

18-22/12/2023

5-9/12/2023

5-9/12/2023

End of Classes

23/12/2023

23/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

University Practical

5-13/01/2024

5-13/01/2024

26-31/12/2023

26-31/12/2023

Examination
University Theory | 56 4410172024 26-04/01/2024 14-23/12/2023 14-23/12/2023
Examination
- . As per University | As per University As per University As per University
Diwali Holidays Guidelines Guidelines Guidelines Guidelines
Sports As per plan As per plan As per plan As per plan
Guest Lecture As per plan As per plan As per plan As per plan
Cultural Activity As per plan As per plan As per plan As per plan
Industrial Tour As per plan As per plan As per plan As per plan
Start of Next 15/01/2024 15/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024

Session

Academic Incharge
Mr. Abhishek V. Desai

Ashokrao Mane Tnstitute
‘ of Pharmacy, Ambap,
Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur.




