## Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Ambap's

## ASHOKRAO MANE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, AMBAP

Tal- Hatkanangale, Dist- Kolhapur 416 112

Approved by- PCI, New Delhi & DTE, Mumbai. Affiliated to- DBATU, Lonere, Maharashtra. & MSBTE, Mumbai.

DTE CODE-6957

MSBTE CO

MSBTE Code- 1978

Contact No.- 0230-2475555

E-mail-amipambap2019@gmail.com

Web-www.amipambap.org

Name of Committee: Academic

## INSTITUE ACADEMIC CALENDER ODD SEMESTER A.Y. 2023 – 24

Activity	First Year B. Pharm Sem – I	Second Year B. Pharm Sem – III	Third Year B. Pharm Sem – V	Final Year B. Pharm Sem – VII
Commencement of Classes	29/08/2023	18/09/2023	17/08/2023	17/08/2023
First Periodic Test	3-9/11/2023	3-9/11/2023	16-20/10/2023	16-20/10/2023
Second Periodic Test	18-22/12/2023	18-22/12/2023	5-9/12/2023	5-9/12/2023
End of Classes	23/12/2023	23/12/2023	12/12/2023	12/12/2023
University Practical Examination	5-13/01/2024	5-13/01/2024	26-31/12/2023	26-31/12/2023
University Theory Examination	26-04/01/2024	26-04/01/2024	14-23/12/2023	14-23/12/2023
Diwali Holidays	As per University Guidelines	As per University Guidelines	As per University Guidelines	As per University Guidelines
Sports	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan
<b>Guest Lecture</b>	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan
Cultural Activity	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan
Industrial Tour	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan	As per plan
Start of Next Session	15/01/2024	15/01/2024	11/01/2024	11/01/2024

Academic Incharge Mr. Abhishek V. Desai Mane Institute of Pharitime of Pharitime

Ashokrao Mane Institute of Pharmacy, Ambap, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur.